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MÉDICOS DE URGENCIAS DE ATENCIÓN PRIMARIABolsa

PIT-28 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***2900**
***0445**

Nif
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES
LLORENTE GARCIA, SALVADOR

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     145,000
     218,176

P.Totales
     145,000
     109,000

       0,000
     158,246

NO
SI


